BETHANY
JUNE 13, 2014

COMPANY

NORTHEAST
WOLCOTT
OXFORD
BANTAM
PROSPECT
ORANGE
BEACON
HILLTOP
HAMDEN
ECHO HOSE
HAMDEN
HAMDEN
NORTHEAST
HILLTOP
BANTAM
BANTAM
HILLTOP
WEBSTER
FLANAGAN

WESTERN ELECTRIC

BLUE RIBBON

TYPE

AR XRXXAODAR

CO
AP

MP

CcC
uT
AM
AM
AM
AMB
AM
AM

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.485
8.475
8.460
8.430
8.370
8.365
8.360
8.360
8.315
8.315
8.285
8.270
8.255
8.165
8.120
7.575
7.305
7.220
7.220
7.215
7.195



